
                    SWAMI VIVEKANAND VIDHYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, RUTHIYAI
Time 9:00am to 12:00pm Annual Examination Timetable 2018-2019 

SN
. DATE DAY

SUBJECT
1st to 5th 6th to 8th 9th  11th 

1. 05.03.2019 Tuesday Maths Maths Hindi Hindi

2. 06.03.2019 Wednesday (practical) Science
(practical)

Physics/accountancy
3. 07.03.2019 Thursday English English English English
4. 09.03.2019 Saturday Social study Social study Social science Computer

5. 11.03.2019 Monday
science /

E.V.S.
Science Science

sociology /Business Study/
Physics

6. 12.03.2019 Tuesday Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit (practical) Chemistry

7. 13.03.2019 Wednesday Computer Computer Computer
Chemistry/ political science/

business economics

8. 14.03.2019 Thursday Ms/Drawing Ms/Drawing (practical) Biology

9. 15.03.2019 Friday Hindi Hindi Maths
Maths/Account / history/

Biology

10. 16.03.2019 Saturday GK GK
Evs & Disaster

Managmrnt
Evs & Disaster Managmrnt

Note: - No retest for absentees. No entry after 8:30 am

Principal


